Gigabit:
GWM-2001
Two copper
data channels …
GWM-2011
One copper
and one fiber
data channel …

• Passive “pass-through” ports allow multiplexing of mixed
protocols.
Ordering Information
Gigabit Ethernet Client Input Client Port (1) Client Port (2) WDM PWR WDM PWR WDM WDM WDM
WavePlex-2000 Media  (Active Input/  (Active Input/ Budget Min. Budget Max. Connector Wavelengths Transmit
Model Numbers Types Output Port) Output Port) See note* See note* Type (hm) Distance
Re: Passive Re: Passive
GWM-2001 UTP /UTP RJ-45 RJ-45 6.5 dB m/m 12.0 dB m/m SC 1310/850 ηm 220/550 m m/m
GWM-2001-SM UTP /UTP RJ-45 RJ-45 9.0 dB s/m 16.0 dB s/m SC 1310/1550 ηm 5 Km s/m
GWM-2011-P UTP / MM RJ-45 Passive m/m* 850 ηm 6.5 dB m/m 12.0 dB m/m SC 1310/850 ηm 220/550 m m/m
GWM-2011-PSM UTP / SM RJ-45 Passive s/m* 1310 ηm 9.0 dB s/m 16.0 dB s/m SC 1310/1550 ηm 5 Km s/m
GWM-2011-SM UTP / MM RJ-45 Active m/m 850 ηm 9.0 dB s/m 16.0 dB s/m SC 1310/1550 ηm 5 Km s/m
GWM-2021-P MM / MM Active m/m 850 ηm Passive m/m* 850 ηm 6.5 dB m/m 12.0 dB m/m SC 1310/850 ηm 220/550 m m/m
GWM-2021-PSM MM / SM Active m/m 850 ηm Passive s/m* 1310 ηm 9.0 dB s/m 16.0 dB s/m SC 1310/1550 ηm 5 Km s/m
GWM-2021-SM MM / MM Active m/m 850 ηm Active m/m 850 ηm 9.0 dB s/m 16.0 dB s/m SC 1310/1550 ηm 5 Km s/m
(1)  Specifications in Blue are for units with multi-mode WDM Ports.
Optical power values for Client multi-mode Input/Output (Ethernet) Ports.  Minimum PWR Budget:  7.5 dB;  Maximum PWR Budget:  13.0 dB
(2) Specifications in Black are for WDM dual wavelength single-mode ports.
*  Passive Fiber Input/Output Client Ports contribute ≤ 0.5 dB loss per each connected WDM unit.  Review the Fiber Power & Sensitivity figures for each device connected via a passive port.
Gigabit Ethernet specifies 850 ηm wavelengths for multi-mode and 1310 ηm for single-mode connectors.  It is assumed that these wavelengths will be received and forwarded through the
WavePlex passive ports.   For other possible wavelength combinations, please contact Canary Communications.
Illustrated: Gigabit 2-channel WDMs
Models with Active Fast Ethernet media conversion
GWM-2001 – Two Copper input data channels parallel multiplexed to single-mode or multi-mode Fiber
GWM-2011 – One Copper and one Fiber input data channel parallel multiplexed to single-mode
or multi-mode Fiber
GWM-2021 – Two Fiber input data channels parallel multiplexed to single-mode or multi-mode Fiber
• Switch for Hard-Setting Full-Duplex or 100BASE-T
Autonegotiation for 100 Mbs, Full and Half-duplex operation
• Active Fiber-to-Fiber ports are transparent to data rates in
the range:  ≤ 10 Mbs through ≤ 155 Mbs (OC-3)

• Dual power jacks for connecting optional, redundant power
supply
Ordering Information
Fast Ethernet Client Input Client Port (1) Client Port (2) WDM PWR WDM PWR WDM WDM WDM
WavePlex-2000 Media  (Active Input/  (Active Input/ Budget Min. Budget Max. Connector Wavelengths Transmit
Model Numbers Types Output Port) Output Port) See note* See note* Type (ηm) Distance
Re: Passive Re: Passive
CWM-2001 UTP /UTP RJ-45 RJ-45 10.0 dB m/m 16.0 dB m/m SC 1310/850 ηm 600 m m/m
CWM-2001-SM UTP /UTP RJ-45 RJ-45 18.0 dB s/m 25.0 dB s/m SC 1310/1550 ηm 8 Km s/m
CWM-2011-P UTP / MM RJ-45 Passive m/m * 1310 ηm 10.0 dB m/m 16.0 dB m/m SC 1310/850 ηm 600 m m/m
CWM-2011-PSM UTP / SM RJ-45 Passive s/m * 1310 ηm 18.0 dB s/m 25.0 dB s/m SC 1310/1550 ηm 8 Km s/m
CWM-2011-SM UTP / MM RJ-45 Active m/m 1310 ηm 18.0 dB s/m 25.0 dB s/m SC 1310/1550 ηm 8 Km s/m
CWM-2021-P MM / MM Active m/m 1310 ηm Passive m/m 1310 ηm 10.0 dB m/m 16.0 dB m/m SC 1310/850 ηm 600 m m/m
CWM-2021-PSM MM / SM Active m/m 1310 ηm Passive s/m 1310 ηm 18.0 dB s/m 25.0 dB s/m SC 1310/1550 ηm 8 Km s/m
CWM-2021-SM MM / MM Active m/m 1310 ηm Active m/m 1310 ηm 18.0 dB s/m 25.0 dB s/m SC 1310/1550 ηm 8 Km s/m
(1)  Specifications in Blue are for multi-mode WDM Ports.
Optical power values for Client multi-mode Input/Output (Ethernet) Ports.  Minimum PWR Budget:  11.0 dB;  Maximum PWR Budget:  17.0 dB
(2) Specifications in Black are for WDM dual wavelength single-mode ports.
*  Passive Fiber Input/Output Client Ports contribute ≤ 0.5 dB loss per each connected WDM unit.  Review the Fiber Power & Sensitivity figures for each device connected via a passive port.
Fast Ethernet specifies 1310 ηm wavelengths for both multi-mode and single-mode connectors.  It is assumed that these wavelengths will be received and forwarded through the WavePlex
passive ports.   For other possible wavelength combinations, please contact Canary Communications.
Illustrated: CWM-2011